17e Riviera Jeunesse
Montreux, 5.5.2024

Epreuve 12
05.05.2024 - 15:20

Filles, 100m Brasse

13 ans et moins
Liste résultats

Points: FINA 2024

Rang

11 ans et moins

12 ans

POO®NOOR~WDNE

[

13 ans

Nog bR

RUEGSEGGER, Morgane
GABELLIERI, Gaia
GALANTHAY, Emily
PFISTER, Fabia

KALIM, Maélle

GLASER, Nele Sophie
BRAHIMI, Zohra

MATER, Louise

FEVRIER-HAMILTON, Camille

VEINANTE, Lou
MUMENTHALER, Liza
WOHRLE, Celeste Sayuri
GERARD, Eline
MONNEY, Romane
BLAIR ROMEU, Lia

TAVARES DA MOURA, Shonda

DEMIERRE, Agathe
DUCRET, Héloise
HOFER, Yael

BRAHIMI, Rym
BUYUKSAGIS, Liz Deniz
FRITSCHI, Anna
BURNIER, Shirine
GILLIERON, Roxanne
GENITO, Gaia

SLAMA, Carolina
CANTO ORPINELL, Ona
BOUKHALFA, Ania

MISEREZ, Enora
KREBS, Chloé Anouk
BERNOLD, Méline
STEINER, Luana
VICINI, Tia

SABATO, Noemi
DONZALLAZ, Elise
STUCKI, Valentina
BUCHMULLER, Audry
SCHMIT, Elisa
STRUGGER, Larissa

RUEGSEGGER, Margaux
HERSBERGER, Chloé
FRITSCHI, Sofie
MAGGINI, Ayleen
BLATTER, Nives
MIEDEMA, Solana
SCRIMITORE, Daria

AN

13
13
13
13
13
14
14
14

13
14
14
13
14
13

13
13
14
16
13
13
14
16
14
14
14
14

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

11
11
11
11
11
11
11

Rfn

Rn

Rolle

Fribourg Natation 1925
Schwimmklub Bern
Rolle

La

La

Montreux-Natation

Rn

La

Schwimmklub Bern
Morges-Natation
Fribourg Natation 1925
Rn

CeNaMo

Fribourg Natation 1925
Montreux-Natation
Berner Oberland

La

Fribourg Natation 1925
Berner Oberland
CeNaMo

La

La

La
La
La

Rfn

Fribourg Natation 1925
Spb

Schwimmklub Bern
Vn

Schwimmklub Bern
Fribourg Natation 1925
Montreux-Natation
Schwimmklub Bern
Spb

Schwimmklub Bern

R

Srm

Berner Oberland
Fribourg Natation 1925
Srm

Vn

La

Temps

1:30.73
1:33.44
1:41.98
1:44.76
1:45.11
1:46.63
1:47.88
1:49.26
1:50.79
1:53.31
1:53.57
1:53.62
1:54.12
1:54.89
1:57.84
1:58.12
1:59.20
2:00.18
2:00.38
2:03.02
2:03.36
2:04.01
2:08.13
2:08.79
2:11.03
2:12.90
2:24.16
2:25.11

1:28.40
1:31.21
1:36.75
1:37.17
1:44.97
1:47.14
1:49.15
1:52.29
1:54.34
2:00.46
2:02.40

1:21.11
1:21.67
1:29.13
1:29.86
1:32.20
1:34.68
1:37.07

Pts

353
323
248
229
227
217
210
202
193
181
180
179
177
173
161
160
155
151
151
141
140
138
125
123
117
112

88

86

381
347
291
287
228
214
202
186
176
150
143

494
484
372
363
336
310
288
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17e Riviera Jeunesse
Montreux, 5.5.2024

Epreuve 12, Filles, 100m Brasse, 13 ans

Rang AN Temps Pts
8. IDOUX, Michelle 11  Fribourg Natation 1925 1:39.53 267
9. ISCH, Livia 11 Schwimmklub Bern 1:39.72 265

10. SAULNIER, Lou 11 La 1:39.73 265
11. ZRIOUI, Leila 11  Morges-Natation 1:47.91 209
12. VEILLARD, Kaylee 11  CeNaMo 1:50.37 196
13. NOVY, Juliette 11  Vn 1:5145 190
14. TISSOT-DIT-SANFIN, Tara 11  Nyon 1:52.14 187
15. BRESSAN, Livia 11  CeNaMo 1:54.85 174
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